IRISH H A_PPENIJNGS

JANUARY 2@ 2025

Monday, Jan 20 - Reqular school day, uniform required

EQAO Math Exam - Pd 1 Library, into Pd 2 Library (8:10-10:05am), Pd2 into Pd 3ab Library & Room 229
(9:35-11:35am), Pd 3bc into Pd 4 Library & Room 225, (11:35am -1:35pm), Pd 3bc into Pd 4 Room 229
(12:15-2:10pm)

Homework club in Library after school

Staff Meeting

Tuesday, Jan 21 - Reqular school day, uniform required

EQAO Math Exam - Pd 1 Library, into Pd 2 Library (8:10-10:05am), Pd2 into Pd 3ab Library & Room 229
(9:35-11:35am), Pd 3bc into Pd 4 Library & Room 225, (11:35am -1:35pm), Pd 3bc into Pd 4 Room 229
(12:15-2:10pm)

Homework club in Library after school

Wednesday, Jan 22

EXAMS - out of uniform

Grade 9 & 10 — (1 "2 hours) 8:30 - 10:00

Grade 11 & 12 - (2 hours) — 8:30 - 10:30

Buses operating at regular pickup & drop off times. Own transportation required to leave after exam

Thursday, Jan 23

EXAMS - out of uniform

Grade 9 & 10 — (1 "2 hours) 8:30 - 10:00

Grade 11 & 12 - (2 hours) — 8:30 - 10:30

Buses operating at regular pickup & drop off times. Own transportation required to leave after exam

Friday, January 24

EXAMS - out of uniform

Grade 9 & 10 — (1 %2 hours) 8:30 - 10:00

Grade 11 & 12 - (2 hours) — 8:30 - 10:30

Buses operating at regular pickup & drop off times. Own transportation required to leave after exam
Ski/Snowboard Club Holiday Valley, Ellicottville New York

Future Dates

Monday, Jan 27 — Exams — out of uniform

Grade 9 & 10 — (1 Y2 hours) 8:30 - 10:00

Grade 11 & 12 - (2 hours) — 8:30 - 10:30

Tuesday, Jan 28 — Exams — out of uniform

Grade 9 & 10 — (1 "2 hours) 8:30 - 10:00

Grade 11 & 12 - (2 hours) — 8:30 - 10:30
Wednesday, Jan 29 - PA DAY

Thursday, Jan 30 — First day of semester 2 classes
Monday, Feb 10 — Vaccination Clinic

February 24-28 — Niagara Catholic Skills Competition




